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EVENT 1 Boys/Girls Open 25m Freestyle       
Boys 06 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Daniel Barrett 6      26.75 
Boys 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Max Murray 7      26.18 
2. Angus Stuart 7      28.47 

Boys 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Sean Stabies 10      24.75 
Boys Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Sean Stabies 10      24.75 
2. Max Murray 7      26.18 
3. Daniel Barrett 6      26.75 
4. Angus Stuart 7      28.47 

Girls 06 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Ellie Wilkinson 6      25.00 
Girls 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Faye Brown 7      27.31 
2. Mia Smith 7      30.66 
3. Caleigh Winner 7      34.34 

Girls 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Lilly Douglas 8      24.03 
2. Madeline Banks 8      29.44 
3. Daisy Gladstone 8      29.94 

Girls 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jessica Armstrong 9      22.93 
Girls Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jessica Armstrong 9      22.93 
2. Lilly Douglas 8      24.03 
3. Ellie Wilkinson 6      25.00 
4. Faye Brown 7      27.31 
5. Madeline Banks 8      29.44 
6. Daisy Gladstone 8      29.94 
7. Mia Smith 7      30.66 
8. Caleigh Winner 7      34.34 

 

EVENT 2 Boys/Girls Open 50m Freestyle       
Boys 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Louie Knight 7      50.41 
Boys 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Fintan Airey 8      48.97 
2. Evan Sordy 8      49.25 
3. Will Seager Rooke 8      58.62 
4. Benedict MURPHY 8    1:04.71 

Boys 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Adam Strickland 9      36.68 
2. Jamie Young 9      37.59 
3. Lewis Down 9      48.40 
4. Max Rogan 9      49.97 
5. Ethan Riley 9      52.21 

Boys 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Thomas Bowers 10      37.28 
2. Aidan Campbell 10      39.50 
3. Oscar Murphy 10      42.59 
4. William Allan 10      47.57 
5. Christopher Coulson 10      48.16 
6. Taylor Hodges 10      53.66 

Boys 11 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. David Dodds 11      37.63 
2. Luke Knight 11      39.10 
3. Ethan King 11      43.22 
4. Thomas Eddy 11      44.53 
5. Sam Dodds 11      59.56 

 
 
 

Boys 12 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Thejes Sundar 12      35.16 
Boys 13 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Joshua Denyer 13      42.47 
Boys Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Thejes Sundar 12      35.16 
2. Adam Strickland 9      36.68 
3. Thomas Bowers 10      37.28 
4. Jamie Young 9      37.59 
5. David Dodds 11      37.63 
6. Luke Knight 11      39.10 
7. Aidan Campbell 10      39.50 
8. Joshua Denyer 13      42.47 
9. Oscar Murphy 10      42.59 
10. Ethan King 11      43.22 
11. Thomas Eddy 11      44.53 
12. William Allan 10      47.57 
13. Christopher Coulson 10      48.16 
14. Lewis Down 9      48.40 
15. Fintan Airey 8      48.97 
16. Evan Sordy 8      49.25 
17. Max Rogan 9      49.97 
18. Louie Knight 7      50.41 
19. Ethan Riley 9      52.21 
20. Taylor Hodges 10      53.66 
21. Will Seager Rooke 8      58.62 
22. Sam Dodds 11      59.56 
23. Benedict MURPHY 8    1:04.71 

Girls 06 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Evie Hutchinson 6      54.47 
Girls 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Aoife Bannon 7      50.78 
2. Maddie Finley 7      53.07 

Girls 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Naomi Parker 8      46.65 
2. Jessica COTTEE 8      46.89 
3. Laura COTTEE 8      48.50 
4. Eloise Kleist 8      52.87 
5. Rebecca Robinson 8      55.25 
6. Neve McDougall 8      55.53 
7. Libby Perry 8      55.53 
8. Amber Robinson 8      56.37 

Girls 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Isabelle Eddy 9      36.91 
2. Melanie Charlton 9      38.93 
3. Evie Hall 9      41.56 
4. Alex McGill 9      43.93 
5. Emma Lavery 9      44.56 
6. Georgia Donnelly 9      46.16 
7. Ellissa Smith 9      47.13 
8. Mary Allan 9      50.38 
9. Lucy Urwin 9      53.06 
10. Freja Bell 9      53.19 
11. Sophie Ormerod Harriso 9      53.82 
12. Jessica Atkinson 9      55.47 

Girls 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Mia Orrick 10      38.50 
2. Marianne Murphy 10      39.13 
3. Robyn McLeod 10      40.91 
4. Isabel Gordon 10      42.41 
5. Cecilia Reid 10      42.65 
6. Meibh Bannon 10      42.94 
7. Jessica Levy 10      43.10 
8. Charlotte Knox 10      44.04 
9. Taylor Lewis 10      52.22 

Girls 11 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Ellie Bewick 11      36.03 
2. Olivia Rushton 11      37.12 
3. Ellen Conroy 11      38.25 
4. Charlotte Grant 11      38.41 
5. Jasmine Crang 11      38.59 
6. Abbie Lewis 11      43.22 
7. Milly Houston Codling 11      44.28 
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Girls 12 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Hannah Quinn 12      34.72 
2. Abbie Stephenson 12      43.18 

Girls Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Hannah Quinn 12      34.72 
2. Ellie Bewick 11      36.03 
3. Isabelle Eddy 9      36.91 
4. Olivia Rushton 11      37.12 
5. Ellen Conroy 11      38.25 
6. Charlotte Grant 11      38.41 
7. Mia Orrick 10      38.50 
8. Jasmine Crang 11      38.59 
9. Melanie Charlton 9      38.93 
10. Marianne Murphy 10      39.13 
11. Robyn McLeod 10      40.91 
12. Evie Hall 9      41.56 
13. Isabel Gordon 10      42.41 
14. Cecilia Reid 10      42.65 
15. Meibh Bannon 10      42.94 
16. Jessica Levy 10      43.10 
17. Abbie Stephenson 12      43.18 
18. Abbie Lewis 11      43.22 
19. Alex McGill 9      43.93 
20. Charlotte Knox 10      44.04 
21. Milly Houston Codling 11      44.28 
22. Emma Lavery 9      44.56 
23. Georgia Donnelly 9      46.16 
24. Naomi Parker 8      46.65 
25. Jessica COTTEE 8      46.89 
26. Ellissa Smith 9      47.13 
27. Laura COTTEE 8      48.50 
28. Mary Allan 9      50.38 
29. Aoife Bannon 7      50.78 
30. Taylor Lewis 10      52.22 
31. Eloise Kleist 8      52.87 
32. Lucy Urwin 9      53.06 
33. Maddie Finley 7      53.07 
34. Freja Bell 9      53.19 
35. Sophie Ormerod Harriso 9      53.82 
36. Evie Hutchinson 6      54.47 
37. Rebecca Robinson 8      55.25 
38. Jessica Atkinson 9      55.47 
39. Neve McDougall 8      55.53 
40. Libby Perry 8      55.53 
41. Amber Robinson 8      56.37 

 

EVENT 3 Boys/Girls Open 25m 
Backstroke      
Boys 06 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Daniel Barrett 6      33.31 
Boys 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Max Murray 7      28.47 
2. Angus Stuart 7      33.63 

Boys 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Sean Stabies 10      29.94 
Boys Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Max Murray 7      28.47 
2. Sean Stabies 10      29.94 
3. Daniel Barrett 6      33.31 
4. Angus Stuart 7      33.63 

Girls 06 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Ellie Wilkinson 6      30.59 
Girls 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Faye Brown 7      34.12 
2. Mia Smith 7      35.00 
3. Caleigh Winner 7      38.78 

Girls 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Lilly Douglas 8      29.41 
2. Madeline Banks 8      31.97 
3. Daisy Gladstone 8      33.50 

Girls 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jessica Armstrong 9      29.07 

 
Girls Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jessica Armstrong 9      29.07 
2. Lilly Douglas 8      29.41 
3. Ellie Wilkinson 6      30.59 
4. Madeline Banks 8      31.97 
5. Daisy Gladstone 8      33.50 
6. Faye Brown 7      34.12 
7. Mia Smith 7      35.00 
8. Caleigh Winner 7      38.78 

 

EVENT 4 Boys/Girls Open 50m 
Backstroke      
Boys 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Louie Knight 7    1:04.84 
Boys 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Evan Sordy 8      54.60 
2. Fintan Airey 8      55.53 
3. Benedict MURPHY 8    1:00.72 
4. Will Seager Rooke 8    1:13.38 

Boys 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Adam Strickland 9      43.72 
2. Jamie Young 9      43.78 
3. Ethan Riley 9      55.65 
4. Lewis Down 9      56.00 
5. Max Rogan 9      56.85 

Boys 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Thomas Bowers 10      45.62 
2. Oscar Murphy 10      47.84 
3. Aidan Campbell 10      49.91 
4. Taylor Hodges 10      57.72 
5. William Allan 10      59.81 
6. Christopher Coulson 10    1:00.22 

Boys 11 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Luke Knight 11      48.04 
2. David Dodds 11      48.78 
3. Ethan King 11      50.81 
4. Thomas Eddy 11      57.94 
5. Sam Dodds 11    1:03.63 

Boys 12 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Thejes Sundar 12      48.00 
Boys 13 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Joshua Denyer 13      48.97 
Boys Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Adam Strickland 9      43.72 
2. Jamie Young 9      43.78 
3. Thomas Bowers 10      45.62 
4. Oscar Murphy 10      47.84 
5. Thejes Sundar 12      48.00 
6. Luke Knight 11      48.04 
7. David Dodds 11      48.78 
8. Joshua Denyer 13      48.97 
9. Aidan Campbell 10      49.91 
10. Ethan King 11      50.81 
11. Evan Sordy 8      54.60 
12. Fintan Airey 8      55.53 
13. Ethan Riley 9      55.65 
14. Lewis Down 9      56.00 
15. Max Rogan 9      56.85 
16. Taylor Hodges 10      57.72 
17. Thomas Eddy 11      57.94 
18. William Allan 10      59.81 
19. Christopher Coulson 10    1:00.22 
20. Benedict MURPHY 8    1:00.72 
21. Sam Dodds 11    1:03.63 
22. Louie Knight 7    1:04.84 
23. Will Seager Rooke 8    1:13.38 

Girls 06 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Evie Hutchinson 6    1:02.91 
Girls 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Aoife Bannon 7      59.19 

 



    Gateshead & Whickham ASC 
Development Gala 

Sunday 23rd March 2014 
Dunston Pool, Gateshead 

 
2. Maddie Finley 7    1:18.09 

 
Girls 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Naomi Parker 8      53.53 
2. Laura COTTEE 8      54.62 
3. Jessica COTTEE 8      56.62 
4. Neve McDougall 8      57.60 
5. Libby Perry 8      59.81 
6. Amber Robinson 8    1:01.47 
7. Rebecca Robinson 8    1:01.50 
8. Eloise Kleist 8    1:01.63 

Girls 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Melanie Charlton 9      46.35 
2. Isabelle Eddy 9      46.78 
3. Alex McGill 9      48.75 
4. Emma Lavery 9      53.75 
5. Ellissa Smith 9      54.41 
6. Mary Allan 9      54.93 
7. Evie Hall 9      57.28 
8. Georgia Donnelly 9      57.47 
9. Freja Bell 9      58.50 
10. Jessica Atkinson 9      59.41 
11. Lucy Urwin 9    1:03.16 
12. Sophie Ormerod Harriso 9    1:04.81 

Girls 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Robyn McLeod 10      48.44 
2. Meibh Bannon 10      48.79 
3. Mia Orrick 10      49.16 
4. Isabel Gordon 10      49.84 
5. Marianne Murphy 10      50.56 
6. Jessica Levy 10      51.97 
7. Taylor Lewis 10      53.75 
8. Cecilia Reid 10      54.35 
9. Charlotte Knox 10      58.28 

Girls 11 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Ellen Conroy 11      44.50 
2. Ellie Bewick 11      44.65 
3. Jasmine Crang 11      45.75 
4. Olivia Rushton 11      46.59 
5. Charlotte Grant 11      47.62 
6. Abbie Lewis 11      48.57 
7. Milly Houston Codling 11      53.43 

Girls 12 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Hannah Quinn 12      45.13 
2. Abbie Stephenson 12      52.19 

Girls Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Ellen Conroy 11      44.50 
2. Ellie Bewick 11      44.65 
3. Hannah Quinn 12      45.13 
4. Jasmine Crang 11      45.75 
5. Melanie Charlton 9      46.35 
6. Olivia Rushton 11      46.59 
7. Isabelle Eddy 9      46.78 
8. Charlotte Grant 11      47.62 
9. Robyn McLeod 10      48.44 
10. Abbie Lewis 11      48.57 
11. Alex McGill 9      48.75 
12. Meibh Bannon 10      48.79 
13. Mia Orrick 10      49.16 
14. Isabel Gordon 10      49.84 
15. Marianne Murphy 10      50.56 
16. Jessica Levy 10      51.97 
17. Abbie Stephenson 12      52.19 
18. Milly Houston Codling 11      53.43 
19. Naomi Parker 8      53.53 
20. Taylor Lewis 10      53.75 
21. Emma Lavery 9      53.75 
22. Cecilia Reid 10      54.35 
23. Ellissa Smith 9      54.41 
24. Laura COTTEE 8      54.62 
25. Mary Allan 9      54.93 
26. Jessica COTTEE 8      56.62 
27. Evie Hall 9      57.28 
28. Georgia Donnelly 9      57.47 
29. Neve McDougall 8      57.60 
30. Charlotte Knox 10      58.28 
31. Freja Bell 9      58.50 
32. Aoife Bannon 7      59.19 
33. Jessica Atkinson 9      59.41 
34. Libby Perry 8      59.81 

35. Amber Robinson 8    1:01.47 
36. Rebecca Robinson 8    1:01.50 
37. Eloise Kleist 8    1:01.63 
38. Evie Hutchinson 6    1:02.91 
39. Lucy Urwin 9    1:03.16 
40. Sophie Ormerod Harriso 9    1:04.81 
41. Maddie Finley 7    1:18.09 

 

EVENT 5 Boys/Girls Open 25m 
Breaststroke    
Boys 06 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Daniel Barrett 6      35.50 
Boys 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Max Murray 7      32.57 
2. Angus Stuart 7      40.47 

Boys 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Sean Stabies 10      34.90 
Boys Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Max Murray 7      32.57 
2. Sean Stabies 10      34.90 
3. Daniel Barrett 6      35.50 
4. Angus Stuart 7      40.47 

Girls 06 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Ellie Wilkinson 6      34.19 
Girls 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Faye Brown 7      38.22 
2. Mia Smith 7      40.31 
3. Caleigh Winner 7      40.44 

Girls 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Lilly Douglas 8      34.65 
2. Daisy Gladstone 8      38.94 
3. Madeline Banks 8      42.34 

Girls 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jessica Armstrong 9      30.38 
Girls Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jessica Armstrong 9      30.38 
2. Ellie Wilkinson 6      34.19 
3. Lilly Douglas 8      34.65 
4. Faye Brown 7      38.22 
5. Daisy Gladstone 8      38.94 
6. Mia Smith 7      40.31 
7. Caleigh Winner 7      40.44 
8. Madeline Banks 8      42.34 

 

EVENT 6 Boys/Girls Open 50m 
Breaststroke    
Boys 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Louie Knight 7    1:11.16 
Boys 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Evan Sordy 8      57.37 
2. Fintan Airey 8      59.85 
3. Benedict MURPHY 8    1:03.37 
4. Will Seager Rooke 8    1:12.93 

Boys 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jamie Young 9      49.72 
2. Adam Strickland 9      58.13 
3. Ethan Riley 9    1:01.10 
4. Lewis Down 9    1:02.62 
5. Max Rogan 9    1:09.25 

Boys 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Thomas Bowers 10      52.41 
2. Oscar Murphy 10      53.53 
3. Aidan Campbell 10      58.16 
4. William Allan 10    1:03.13 
5. Taylor Hodges 10    1:10.09 
6. Christopher Coulson 10    1:12.87 
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Boys 11 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Luke Knight 11      52.57 
2. Ethan King 11      53.03 
3. David Dodds 11      55.94 
4. Thomas Eddy 11    1:08.34 
5. Sam Dodds 11    1:20.47 

Boys 12 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Thejes Sundar 12      48.91 
Boys 13 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Joshua Denyer 13      54.19 
Boys Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Thejes Sundar 12      48.91 
2. Jamie Young 9      49.72 
3. Thomas Bowers 10      52.41 
4. Luke Knight 11      52.57 
5. Ethan King 11      53.03 
6. Oscar Murphy 10      53.53 
7. Joshua Denyer 13      54.19 
8. David Dodds 11      55.94 
9. Evan Sordy 8      57.37 
10. Adam Strickland 9      58.13 
11. Aidan Campbell 10      58.16 
12. Fintan Airey 8      59.85 
13. Ethan Riley 9    1:01.10 
14. Lewis Down 9    1:02.62 
15. William Allan 10    1:03.13 
16. Benedict MURPHY 8    1:03.37 
17. Thomas Eddy 11    1:08.34 
18. Max Rogan 9    1:09.25 
19. Taylor Hodges 10    1:10.09 
20. Louie Knight 7    1:11.16 
21. Christopher Coulson 10    1:12.87 
22. Will Seager Rooke 8    1:12.93 
23. Sam Dodds 11    1:20.47 

Girls 06 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Evie Hutchinson 6    1:10.41 
Girls 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Aoife Bannon 7    1:04.73 
2. Maddie Finley 7    1:11.75 

Girls 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jessica COTTEE 8      54.72 
2. Laura COTTEE 8      56.59 
3. Naomi Parker 8      59.47 
4. Neve McDougall 8    1:02.37 
5. Rebecca Robinson 8    1:10.25 
6. Amber Robinson 8    1:11.41 
7. Libby Perry 8    1:12.27 
8. Eloise Kleist 8    1:20.41 

Girls 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Isabelle Eddy 9      51.38 
2. Melanie Charlton 9      55.28 
3. Emma Lavery 9      56.97 
4. Georgia Donnelly 9      57.40 
5. Alex McGill 9      57.47 
6. Jessica Atkinson 9      57.53 
7. Mary Allan 9    1:01.00 
8. Freja Bell 9    1:03.69 
9. Sophie Ormerod Harriso 9    1:04.38 
10. Evie Hall 9    1:06.65 
11. Ellissa Smith 9    1:09.26 
12. Lucy Urwin 9    1:13.03 

Girls 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Cecilia Reid 10      52.47 
2. Mia Orrick 10      52.57 
3. Marianne Murphy 10      53.50 
4. Isabel Gordon 10      53.90 
5. Robyn McLeod 10      54.50 
6. Taylor Lewis 10      57.71 
7. Jessica Levy 10      58.40 
8. Meibh Bannon 10      59.78 
9. Charlotte Knox 10    1:06.47 

 

Girls 11 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Charlotte Grant 11      49.85 
2. Jasmine Crang 11      51.85 
3. Olivia Rushton 11      52.43 
4. Milly Houston Codling 11      52.57 
5. Ellie Bewick 11      52.85 
6. Ellen Conroy 11      54.66 
7. Abbie Lewis 11      56.90 

Girls 12 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Hannah Quinn 12      46.65 
2. Abbie Stephenson 12      55.22 

Girls Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Hannah Quinn 12      46.65 
2. Charlotte Grant 11      49.85 
3. Isabelle Eddy 9      51.38 
4. Jasmine Crang 11      51.85 
5. Olivia Rushton 11      52.43 
6. Cecilia Reid 10      52.47 
7. Milly Houston Codling 11      52.57 
8. Mia Orrick 10      52.57 
9. Ellie Bewick 11      52.85 
10. Marianne Murphy 10      53.50 
11. Isabel Gordon 10      53.90 
12. Robyn McLeod 10      54.50 
13. Ellen Conroy 11      54.66 
14. Jessica COTTEE 8      54.72 
15. Abbie Stephenson 12      55.22 
16. Melanie Charlton 9      55.28 
17. Laura COTTEE 8      56.59 
18. Abbie Lewis 11      56.90 
19. Emma Lavery 9      56.97 
20. Georgia Donnelly 9      57.40 
21. Alex McGill 9      57.47 
22. Jessica Atkinson 9      57.53 
23. Taylor Lewis 10      57.71 
24. Jessica Levy 10      58.40 
25. Naomi Parker 8      59.47 
26. Meibh Bannon 10      59.78 
27. Mary Allan 9    1:01.00 
28. Neve McDougall 8    1:02.37 
29. Freja Bell 9    1:03.69 
30. Sophie Ormerod Harriso 9    1:04.38 
31. Aoife Bannon 7    1:04.73 
32. Charlotte Knox 10    1:06.47 
33. Evie Hall 9    1:06.65 
34. Ellissa Smith 9    1:09.26 
35. Rebecca Robinson 8    1:10.25 
36. Evie Hutchinson 6    1:10.41 
37. Amber Robinson 8    1:11.41 
38. Maddie Finley 7    1:11.75 
39. Libby Perry 8    1:12.27 
40. Lucy Urwin 9    1:13.03 
41. Eloise Kleist 8    1:20.41 

 

EVENT 7 Boys/Girls Open 25m Butterfly       
Boys 06 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Daniel Barrett 6      35.50 
Boys 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Louie Knight 7      36.59 
2. Max Murray 7      38.37 
3. Angus Stuart 7      41.03 

Boys 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Sean Stabies 10      34.62 
Boys Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Sean Stabies 10      34.62 
2. Daniel Barrett 6      35.50 
3. Louie Knight 7      36.59 
4. Max Murray 7      38.37 
5. Angus Stuart 7      41.03 

Girls 06 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Evie Hutchinson 6      29.59 
2. Ellie Wilkinson 6      34.66 
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Girls 07 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Aoife Bannon 7      27.45 
2. Faye Brown 7      30.50 
3. Maddie Finley 7      31.41 
4. Mia Smith 7      36.93 
5. Caleigh Winner 7      50.63 

Girls 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Lilly Douglas 8      34.66 
2. Madeline Banks 8      49.16 

Girls 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jessica Armstrong 9      33.56 
Girls Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Aoife Bannon 7      27.45 
2. Evie Hutchinson 6      29.59 
3. Faye Brown 7      30.50 
4. Maddie Finley 7      31.41 
5. Jessica Armstrong 9      33.56 
6. Lilly Douglas 8      34.66 
7. Ellie Wilkinson 6      34.66 
8. Mia Smith 7      36.93 
9. Madeline Banks 8      49.16 
10. Caleigh Winner 7      50.63 

 

EVENT 8 Boys/Girls Open 50m Butterfly       
Boys 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Evan Sordy 8      56.70 
2. Fintan Airey 8    1:06.87 
3. Will Seager Rooke 8    1:25.69 

Boys 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jamie Young 9      45.22 
2. Adam Strickland 9      47.65 
3. Lewis Down 9    1:02.79 
4. Ethan Riley 9    1:02.84 
5. Max Rogan 9    1:27.69 
6. Benedict Murphy 9    1:30.41 

Boys 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Thomas Bowers 10      45.32 
2. Oscar Murphy 10      50.94 
3. Aidan Campbell 10    1:01.19 
4. William Allan 10    1:05.31 
5. Christopher Coulson 10    1:11.09 
6. Taylor Hodges 10    1:15.65 

Boys 11 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. David Dodds 11      48.34 
2. Ethan King 11      52.47 
3. Luke Knight 11      59.47 
4. Thomas Eddy 11    1:01.84 
5. Sam Dodds 11    1:10.91 

Boys 12 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Thejes Sundar 12      45.40 
Boys 13 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Joshua Denyer 13    1:01.07 
Boys Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jamie Young 9      45.22 
2. Thomas Bowers 10      45.32 
3. Thejes Sundar 12      45.40 
4. Adam Strickland 9      47.65 
5. David Dodds 11      48.34 
6. Oscar Murphy 10      50.94 
7. Ethan King 11      52.47 
8. Evan Sordy 8      56.70 
9. Luke Knight 11      59.47 
10. Joshua Denyer 13    1:01.07 
11. Aidan Campbell 10    1:01.19 
12. Thomas Eddy 11    1:01.84 
13. Lewis Down 9    1:02.79 
14. Ethan Riley 9    1:02.84 
15. William Allan 10    1:05.31 
16. Fintan Airey 8    1:06.87 
17. Sam Dodds 11    1:10.91 
18. Christopher Coulson 10    1:11.09 
19. Taylor Hodges 10    1:15.65 

20. Will Seager Rooke 8    1:25.69 
21. Max Rogan 9    1:27.69 
22. Benedict Murphy 9    1:30.41 

Girls 08 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Jessica COTTEE 8      49.69 
2. Naomi Parker 8      54.10 
3. Laura COTTEE 8      57.25 
4. Rebecca Robinson 8    1:09.31 
5. Libby Perry 8    1:12.15 
6. Neve McDougall 8    1:16.03 
7. Amber Robinson 8    1:18.72 
8. Eloise Kleist 8    1:25.91 

Girls 09 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Isabelle Eddy 9      43.50 
2. Melanie Charlton 9      43.53 
3. Emma Lavery 9      54.50 
4. Ellissa Smith 9      55.47 
5. Evie Hall 9      55.66 
6. Alex McGill 9    1:01.56 
7. Mary Allan 9    1:03.56 
8. Lucy Urwin 9    1:04.09 
9. Georgia Donnelly 9    1:04.63 
10. Jessica Atkinson 9    1:10.09 
11. Sophie Ormerod Harriso 9    1:11.41 
12. Freja Bell 9    1:16.60 

Girls 10 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Mia Orrick 10      48.13 
2. Robyn McLeod 10      48.28 
3. Meibh Bannon 10      51.06 
4. Cecilia Reid 10      54.09 
5. Jessica Levy 10      56.25 
6. Marianne Murphy 10      56.44 
7. Isabel Gordon 10      57.47 
8. Charlotte Knox 10      58.75 
9. Taylor Lewis 10    1:06.32 

Girls 11 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Ellie Bewick 11      43.03 
2. Abbie Lewis 11      43.45 
3. Ellen Conroy 11      44.69 
4. Charlotte Grant 11      45.12 
5. Jasmine Crang 11      46.12 
6. Olivia Rushton 11      47.97 
7. Milly Houston Codling 11      59.80 

Girls 12 years   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Hannah Quinn 12      45.35 
2. Abbie Stephenson 12    1:03.70 

 



    Gateshead & Whickham ASC 
Development Gala 

Sunday 23rd March 2014 
Dunston Pool, Gateshead 

 

 

Girls Open   
Place Name AaD   Time 

1. Ellie Bewick 11      43.03 
2. Abbie Lewis 11      43.45 
3. Isabelle Eddy 9      43.50 
4. Melanie Charlton 9      43.53 
5. Ellen Conroy 11      44.69 
6. Charlotte Grant 11      45.12 
7. Hannah Quinn 12      45.35 
8. Jasmine Crang 11      46.12 
9. Olivia Rushton 11      47.97 
10. Mia Orrick 10      48.13 
11. Robyn McLeod 10      48.28 
12. Jessica COTTEE 8      49.69 
13. Meibh Bannon 10      51.06 
14. Cecilia Reid 10      54.09 
15. Naomi Parker 8      54.10 
16. Emma Lavery 9      54.50 
17. Ellissa Smith 9      55.47 
18. Evie Hall 9      55.66 
19. Jessica Levy 10      56.25 
20. Marianne Murphy 10      56.44 
21. Laura COTTEE 8      57.25 
22. Isabel Gordon 10      57.47 
23. Charlotte Knox 10      58.75 
24. Milly Houston Codling 11      59.80 
25. Alex McGill 9    1:01.56 
26. Mary Allan 9    1:03.56 
27. Abbie Stephenson 12    1:03.70 
28. Lucy Urwin 9    1:04.09 
29. Georgia Donnelly 9    1:04.63 
30. Taylor Lewis 10    1:06.32 
31. Rebecca Robinson 8    1:09.31 
32. Jessica Atkinson 9    1:10.09 
33. Sophie Ormerod Harriso 9    1:11.41 
34. Libby Perry 8    1:12.15 
35. Neve McDougall 8    1:16.03 
36. Freja Bell 9    1:16.60 
37. Amber Robinson 8    1:18.72 
38. Eloise Kleist 8    1:25.91 

 


